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Sorted by name

PSCE Forum Conference Attendance List 30 October 2013 - Bucharest , Romania

Last Name First Name Organisation / Company Country
1 ALMER Alexander JOANNEUM RESEARCH DIGITAL Austria
5> BANICA Sorin lon Spec'lalTelecommunlcatlons Romania
Service
3 BIVAS Philippe CEDRALIS France
4 BLAHA Manfred Ministry of Interior, Austria Austria
5 BONNAMOUR Marie-Christine PSCE Belgium
6 BOVIM Egil KoKom Norway
7 CHEVERESAN Bogdan ESRI Romania
. . Special Telecommunications )
8 CISMASU Victoria . Romania
Service
9 DAY Chris Schiebel Austria
10 DELPRATO Uberto IES Solutions Italy
11 DERLER Christian JOANNEUM RESEARCH Austria
. Special Telecommunications )
12 DOBRINOIU Maxim ) Romania
Service
ial Tel icati
13 ENACHE Rodica SpeC.Ia elecommunications Romania
Service
14 FLACHBERGER Christian FREQUENTIS Austria
Swedish Civil Conti i
15 FORSBERG Cege wedish Hivit-ontingencies sweden

Agency

After Meeting-PSCE Conference Bucharest Attendance List 29-30 October 2013.xls




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

GAWECKI

GOLDSMITH

JOYCE

KIOUMOURTZIS

KIPPNICH

KNEZIC

KVARNERAS

LICHTENEGGER

LIEBERAM

LUND

MODOACA

MOKRANI

MURESAN

MYHRE

NEACSU

NOWAK

SAMP

SCHWABACH

SEIFTER

Wojtek

Michael

Finian

Georgios

Uwe

Snjezana

Stefan

Gerald

Monika

David

Daniel

Hervé

Adrian Ludovic

Geir

Petrus

Andrea

Krzysztof

Helmut

Markus

ESRI

Oxford University

F.E.U.

Ministry of Public Order and
Citizen Protection (KEMEA)

Bavarian Red Cross

University of Split

Swedish Civil Contingencies
Agency

Graz University of Technology

Fraunhofer FOKUS

HW Communications

Red Cross

CASSIDIAN

Special Telecommunications
Service

National Police Computing and
Material Service

Border Police

AIT

ITTI

AIT

FREQUENTIS

USA

UK

Ireland

Greece

Germany

Croatia

Sweden

Austria

Germany

UK

Romania

Fance

Romania

Norway

Romania

Austria

Poland

Austria

Austria

After Meeting-PSCE Conference Bucharest Attendance List 29-30 October 2013.xls




35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

SMIRNOV

STAN

STIMAKOVITS

STROBL

TIKANMAKI

UNGUREANU

VASILCA

VASSBOTN

VOESSNER

VORRABER

ZAVATE

Denis

Laura

Christian

Bernhard

Ilkka

Adriana

lonel-Sorinel

Anne Buset

Siegfried

Wolfgang

Lucian

Universitat der Bundeswehr
Munchen

Special Telecommunications
Service

FREQUENTIS

AIT Department Safety&Security

Laurea University of Applied
Sciences

Special Telecommunications
Service

Special Telecommunications
Service

KoKom

Graz University of Technology

Graz University of Technology

ESRI

Germany

Romania

Austria

Austria

Finland

Romania

Romania

Norway

Austria

Austria

Romania
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